

The Surface Transportation Board (STB) received the Contract Summaries contained in this .pdf document on September 4, 2015. Shippers desiring to file complaint and discovery petitions must do so within the time period allowed under 49 C.F.R. § 1313.10(a).



Norfolk Southern STB Transmission 09-04-2015 Floyd, Arlene

to:

agri.contracts@stb.dot.gov 09/04/2015 08:02 AM

Hide Details

From: "Floyd, Arlene" < Arlene. Floyd@nscorp.com>

To: "agri.contracts@stb.dot.gov" <agri.contracts@stb.dot.gov>

1 Attachment



STB Summary 09-04-2015.pdf

BILL TO ACCOUNT NO. 322

TO: Surface Transportation Board agri.contracts@stb.dot.gov

Attached are copies of Contract summaries for filing.

Please acknowledge receipt of transmittal sheet via e-mail.

STB #	<u>Amendment No.</u>	
- NS-C-01739	N/A	
NS-C-01150F	10	
NS-C-01307E	N/A	
NS-C-01491	4	

Thank you and I hope you have a great holiday weekend,

H. Arlene Floyd
Manager Contract Publications - Industrial Products
NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORPORATION
3 Commercial Place - McKinnon Building
Norfolk,VA 23510
arlene.floyd@nscorp.com
(757) 668-1550

CONTRACT SUMMARY

ISSUED: August 31, 2015

EFFECTIVE: August 31, 2015

ISSUED BY
P. A. LEMON
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORPORATION
8TH FLOOR
3 COMMERCIAL PLACE, MC KINNON BUILDONG
NORFOLK, VA 23510

CONTRACT SUMMARY STB-NS-C-01739

RULES AND OTHER GOVERNING PROVISIONS ITEM **SUBJECT APPLICATION** 10 Carrier Norfolk Southern Railway Company and Consolidated Subsidiaries Names 3 Commercial Place, Norfolk, VA 23510 20 Commodity Malt 30 August 28, 2015 Contract (i) Application Date: Termination Date: October 28, 2015 Duration (ii) (iii) Optional Extension: NO 40 Rail Car **Number of Dedicated Cars** (A) Available & Owned by Carrier: NA Data (i)(A) Available & Leased by Carrier: NA (ii)(A) Average Number of Bad order: NA or (i)(B) Shipper will furnish the rail cars used for the transportation provided under the Contract, and those rail cars will not be leased from the Carrier. 50 Special Features Rates

CONTRACT SUMMARY

ISSUED: August 31, 2015

EFFECTIVE: August 31, 2015

ISSUED BY
P. A. LEMON
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORPORATION
8TH FLOOR
3 COMMERCIAL PLACE, MCKINNON BUILDING
NORFOLK, VA 23510

CONTRACT SUMMARY STB-NS-C-01150F AMENDMENT NO. 10

RULES AND OTHER GOVERNING PROVISIONS

ITEM	SUBJECT		APPLICATION	
10	Carrier Names		Norfolk Southern Railway Company and Consolidated Subsidiaries 3 Commercial Place, Norfolk, VA 23510	
20	Commodity		Soy-Canola Meal/Hull	
30	Contract Duration	(i) (ii) (iii)	Application Date: July 1, 2015 Termination Date: June 30, 2016 (Extension) Optional Extension:	
40	Rail Car Data	(A) (i)(A) (ii)(A) or	Number of Dedicated Cars Available & Owned by Carrier: NA Available & Leased by Carrier: NA Average Number of Bad order: NA	
		(i)(B)	Shipper will furnish the rail cars used for the transportation provided under the Contract, and those rail cars will not be leased from the Carrier.	
50	Special Features		Rates/Address	

CONTRACT SUMMARY

ISSUED: August 31, 2015

EFFECTIVE: August 31, 2015

ISSUED BY
P. A. LEMON
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORPORATION
8TH FLOOR
3 COMMERCIAL PLACE, MCKINNON BUILDING
NORFOLK, VA 23510

CONTRACT SUMMARY STB-NS-C-01307E

RULES AND OTHER GOVERNING PROVISIONS ITEM **SUBJECT APPLICATION** 10 Carrier Norfolk Southern Railway Company and Consolidated Subsidiaries Names 3 Commercial Place, Norfolk, VA 23510 20 Commodity Brewers Grains, Grains, Spent, Dried; Kiln Sweepings; Brewers Condensed Solubles; Distillery Molasses Residuum, Liquid; Dstlr Mash, Spent, N Wholly From Gr, Feed; Spent Grain Mash, Feed 30 Contract Application Date: June 1, 2015 (i) Duration Termination Date: May 31, 2016 (ii) Optional Extension: (iii) NO 40 Rail Car (A) **Number of Dedicated Cars** Data (i)(A) Available & Owned by Carrier: NA Available & Leased by Carrier: NA (ii)(A) Average Number of Bad order: NA or (i)(B) Shipper will furnish the rail cars used for the transportation provided under the Contract, and those rail cars will not be leased from the Carrier. 50 Special **Features** Rates

CONTRACT SUMMARY

ISSUED: August 31, 2015

EFFECTIVE: August 31, 2015

ISSUED BY
P. A. LEMON
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORPORATION
8TH FLOOR
3 COMMERCIAL PLACE, MCKINNON BUILDING
NORFOLK, VA 23510

AMENDMENT NO. 4 CONTRACT SUMMARY STB-NS-C-01491

RULES AND OTHER GOVERNING PROVISIONS

ITEM	SUBJECT		APPLICATION	
10	Carrier Names		Norfolk Southern Railway Company and Consolidated Subsidiaries 3 Commercial Place, Norfolk, VA 23510	
20	Commodity		Malt	
30	Contract Duration	(i) (ii) (iii)	Application Date: August 1, 2015 Termination Date: July 31, 2016 (Extension) Optional Extension:	
40	Rail Car Data	(A) (i)(A) (ii)(A) or	Number of Dedicated Cars Available & Owned by Carrier: NA Available & Leased by Carrier: NA Average Number of Bad order: NA Shipper will furnish the rail care used for the transportation	
		(i)(B)	Shipper will furnish the rail cars used for the transportation provided under the Contract, and those rail cars will not be leased from the Carrier.	
50	Special Features		Rates/Address	